
S1/2 OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4, EX RD R/
WEST END OF PROPERTY & EX 4.74 A
WD 1519-1334.
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MEDALLION JOSEPH (E

1485/1817 2/24/2023 LE U I 14 100
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MEDALLION JOSEPH

MEDALLION JOSEPH (E
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000052148 Electrical Servic 0 01/27/2025

38399 STORAGE 150 07/24/2019

19357 M H 125 03/25/2002

2015HX Base Yr

20424 S US HIGHWAY 441  , HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0101 02 1,399 106.9000 87.66 122,636 1995 1995 0 0 0 37.50 62.50

1 SFR/MH CON  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1305

BAS 1,305 100 1,305 71,498

FOP 30 35 10 548

FOP 48 35 17 931

FSP 12 40 5 274

UOP 96 25 24 1,315

UOP 150 25 38 2,082

1,641 1,399 76,648

BAS= W17 FOP= W3 S10 E3 N10$ S10 W3 W13 N3 W13 FOP= W16 FSP=
W4 S3 E4 N3$ S3 E16 N3$ S3 W16 S22 E19 UOP= S6 E15 N10 W15
S4$ N4 E31 UOP= E12 N8 W12 S8$ N8 E12 N20$.

BAS

17

10

313

3

13

3

16

22

19

4

31

8

12

20

FOP

3

10

3

10

FOP
16

3

16

3FSP
4

3

4

3

UOP
6

15

10

154

UOP

12

8

12

8

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 700

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

7 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 7,900

18,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,000


